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          Michael Craig  
  
          Mooring Lead  
  
          michael.craig@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Engineering Development   
  
      Project:     Engineering  
  

  
      
          [image: ]
  
  
          Dr. Meghan F. Cronin  
  
          Oceanographer  
  
          Meghan.F.Cronin@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Climate Stations  
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          Nancy Curl  
  
          Travel Coordinator  
  
          nancy.j.curl@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Administration  
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          Susan Curless  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          susan.curless@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
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          Physical Science Technician  
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          NOAA/PMEL
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      Project:     Engineering  
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          Carmella Delos Reyes  
  
          Administrative Technician Support  
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          robert.a.deloura@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
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          Dr. Larissa Dias  
  
          Postdoctoral Research Associate  
  
          larissa.dias@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
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          Sean Dougherty  
  
          Research Scientist Assistant  
  
          sean.dougherty@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
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          Dr. Robert Dziak  
  
          Acoustics Program Manager  
  
          robert.p.dziak@noaa.gov  
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          Dr. Zachary Erickson  
  
          Physical Oceanographer  
  
          zachary.k.erickson@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Global Observations of Biogeochemistry and Ocean Physics  
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          Fritz Ettienne  
  
          IT Support Specialist  
  
          fritz.ettienne@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Computing and Network Services  
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          Dr. Andrea J. Fassbender  
  
          Research Physical Scientist  
  
          andrea.j.fassbender@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Global Observations of Biogeochemistry and Ocean Physics  
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          Dr. Richard A. Feely  
  
          Senior Scientist  
  
          richard.a.feely@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
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          Dr. Ernesto Guerrero Fernandez  
  
          Postdoctoral Research Associate  
  
          ernesto.g.fernandez@noaa.gov  
  
          NRC
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     NOAA Center for Tsunami Research  
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          Curran Fey  
  
          Research Consultant  
  
          curran.fey@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Global Tropical Moored Buoy Array  
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